Hire Charges Voucher Pages : 2 of 213-11-2025 12:33:57

1800.00

0.00

Towards shifing of cement from gvrc &  material from MHTR GV and debris lifting works and other miscellaneos works done at site.

Hire Charges - Job Work Payment

Hire Charges - On A/C Payment

1764.00Total

Rupees : One Thousand Seven Hundred Sixty Four Only.

2.00TDS% 36.00TDS Amount

Other Additions :

0.00

Other Deductions :

0.00

1800.00Gross

1800.00

0.00

Advice for Payment

P A R T I C U L A R S Amount

Dara vijay kumar.Supplier Name :

NextopolisProject Name :

DR.NRK Biotech Private LimitedCompany Name :

[...]

TDS-2% Equipment Hire Charges (-)56.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700003490
On Account of :

Beiing amount neft to ramesh towards chipping 
work done at stilt floor and near amin block and 
other miscellaneous works done at site as per 
vno-13227

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Two Thousand Seven Hundred 
Forty Four Only

₹ 2,744.00

Prepared by: nextopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Dr. NRK Biotech Pvt Ltd (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

CIN: U45100TG2004PTC044950

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/10702 13-Nov-25Dated:

[...]

On Account of :

Being amount neft to kurumanna towards 
shifting of material from MHTR-Gv & debris 
lifting work & excess material loading and shifing 
to MHTR-GV and levelling work near site office 
as per vno-13232

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Nine Thousand Nine Hundred 
Ninety Six Only

₹ 9,996.00

Prepared by: nextopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Dr. NRK Biotech Pvt Ltd (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

CIN: U45100TG2004PTC044950

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/10702 13-Nov-25Dated:

[...]

TDS-2% Equipment Hire Charges (-)36.00

Through :

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700003490
On Account of :

Being amount neft to vijay kumar towads shifting 
of cement from GVRC & material from MHTR 
GV and lifing of debris as per vno-13229

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees One Thousand Seven Hundred 
Sixty Four Only

₹ 1,764.00

Prepared by: nextopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Qty  Rate

Rupees : Seven Hundred Only.

119962

06-11-2025

HC Date  Veh No

09:35

Start Time

17:00

End Time

JW

Pay Type

1

Chipping machine piece meal of work 2 or 3 days

[...]

Being amount neft to kurumanna Towards stilt 
floor cleaing work & staircase deep cleaning 
work & granite at chmentcal & main block & fire 
door cleaing & siaircase railing cleaing & other 
miscellaneous works done at site. as per vno
-1671

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Thirteen Thousand Six Hundred 
Sixty Two Only

₹ 13,662.00

Prepared by: nextopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Dr. NRK Biotech Pvt Ltd (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

CIN: U45100TG2004PTC044950

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/10702 13-Nov-25Dated:

[...]

Being amount nef to kurumanna Towards lifting 
of debris from site & excess material shifting 
from site to MHTR Gv and material loading and 
unloading works & other miscellaneous works 
done at site. as per vno-1672

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Thirteen Thousand Six Hundred 
Sixty Two Only

₹ 13,662.00

Prepared by: nextopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Dr. NRK Biotech Pvt Ltd (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

CIN: U45100TG2004PTC044950

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/10702 13-Nov-25Dated:

[...]

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700003490
On Account of :

Being amount nef to raju Towards DG oprations 
& motors fixing & repairs works & cameras 
connections removing & other miscellaneous 
works done at site. as per vno-1673

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Three Thousand Nine Hundred 
Sixty Only

₹ 3,960.00

Prepared by: nextopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Dr. NRK Biotech Pvt Ltd (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

CIN: U45100TG2004PTC044950

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/10702 13-Nov-25Dated: